
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

20.41 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $63.00 5

20.654 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $47.00 4

21.728 Ragatz, Brenna Hurley $32.00 3

21.792 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $16.00 2

23.239 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 1

24.423 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

24.538 Mchall, Karly Feather $0.00 0

26.294 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

32.054 Vogt, Rachel Alada Tok $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

1.697 Topel, Alexis Angel $0.00 0

21.243 Shemak, Bekka Rain $0.00 0

25.502 Hageli, Emma Bandit $0.00 0

26.673 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

28.568 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

28.867 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

19.295 Burgau, AllisonMinx $94.00 5

19.981 Shannon, CheyenneIM Specially Invited $70.00 4

20.037 Hedden, SteveInjun Injon $47.00 3

20.557 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam $23.00 2

20.758 Schild, LaurenTJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 1

20.762 DeGeorge, JulietteRomeo $0.00 0

21.229 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

21.267 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

2D

21.326 Halvorsen, PennySharps Easy Jet $62.00 5

23.15 Thorsen, SophieSmoothie $47.00 4

23.408 Jensen, BriannaRebel $31.00 3

23.438 Vanden Bosch, BarbBlue Da Boom $16.00 2

24.162 LLoyd, Jessie Baylee $0.00 1

26.828 Bergin, Hailey Charlee $0.00 0

26.885 Gierach, VanessaJackpot $0.00 0

32.436 Johnson, LaurenWhisper $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

11.684 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

20.472 LePak, AmandaKruze Khontrol $0.00 0

20.596 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

22.228 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

24.426 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

28.424 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

29.218 Stevenson, StacyBreez $0.00 0

31.425 Heeren, CarrieBoone $0.00 0

43.468 Woods, AshleeSadie $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.462 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $155.00 5

2 12.684 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $129.00 4

3 12.813 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $103.00 3

4 12.83 Knauf, Krisy Duke $78.00 2

5 12.846 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $52.00 1

6 12.888 Hellenbrand, Atumn MJC Last Red Rose $0.00 0

7 12.933 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

8 12.937 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

9 12.954 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

2D

1 12.966 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $118.00 4.5

2 12.966 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $118.00 4.5

3 12.968 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $86.00 3

4 13.006 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $65.00 2

5 13.022 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $43.00 1

6 13.046 Schumacher, Heather Roll on Kelli Jo $0.00 0

7 13.05 Skromme, Taylor Chasin Bugs $0.00 0

8 13.068 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

9 13.068 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

10 13.121 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 0

11 13.14 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00 0

12 13.144 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $0.00 0

13 13.174 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

14 13.195 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

15 13.209 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

16 13.252 Cayemberg, Chelsea Scout $0.00 0

17 13.279 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

18 13.309 Balzer, Adrian Marti $0.00 0

19 13.315 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

20 13.338 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

21 13.386 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

22 13.393 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $0.00 0

23 13.401 Knauf, Krisy Cooper $0.00 0

24 13.415 Burgau, Allison Minx $0.00 0

25 13.42 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00 0

26 13.424 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

27 13.425 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

28 13.442 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

29 13.459 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

3D

1 13.482 Schmelzer, Autumn Scracth Man Doo $103.00 5

2 13.509 Skromme, Taylor First Phantom Bug $86.00 4

3 13.527 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $69.00 3



4 13.548 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $52.00 2

5 13.593 Novak, Erin Firewater Socks $34.00 1

6 13.602 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

7 13.605 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

8 13.631 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

9 13.643 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

10 13.657 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

11 13.674 Kind, Signe Moe $0.00 0

12 13.703 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

13 13.716 Knauf, Krisy Smash $0.00 0

14 13.747 Knauf, Krisy Iron Man $0.00 0

15 13.785 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $0.00 0

16 13.787 Beck, Jennifer Okie $0.00 0

17 13.813 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

18 13.814 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

19 13.87 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

20 13.889 Huston, Dayne Conman $0.00 0

21 13.89 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

22 13.896 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

23 13.899 Heeren, Carrie Boone $0.00 0

24 13.902 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

25 13.917 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00 0

26 13.924 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 0

27 13.941 Burke, Ashley Dunny $0.00 0

4D

1 13.966 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $78.00 5

2 13.969 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $65.00 4

3 13.985 Andersen, Amanda Torque $52.00 3

4 14.066 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $39.00 2

5 14.068 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $26.00 1

6 14.101 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

7 14.167 Ragatz, Brenna Hurley $0.00 0

8 14.248 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

9 14.269 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

10 14.275 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

11 14.344 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0

12 14.347 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

13 14.412 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $0.00 0

14 14.417 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

5D

1 14.462 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $52.00 5

2 14.501 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $43.00 4

3 14.614 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $34.00 3

4 14.616 Gorenz, Catherine Iris Doc Stone $26.00 2

5 14.675 McCall, Karly Feather $17.00 1

6 14.746 Shemak, Bekka Rain $0.00 0

7 15.012 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0



8 15.093 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

9 15.209 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00 0

10 15.271 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

11 15.333 LLoyd, Josh Baylee $0.00 0

12 15.766 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

13 15.976 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 0

14 16.063 Steffes, Molly Dolly $0.00 0

15 16.096 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 0

16 16.147 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00 0

17 16.525 Huss, Morgan Scotch Bar Patsy $0.00 0

18 16.763 Wagner, Elizabeth Miss Rum Chata $0.00 0

19 17.024 Vande Wettering, Zoie Sock It To Me Pep $0.00 0

20 24.768 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00 0

0 12.977 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.17 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $0.00 0

0 13.316 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

0 13.522 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.562 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

0 13.572 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 13.575 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00 0

0 13.826 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 13.86 Teigen, Kollie Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.919 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

0 13.98 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

0 14.214 Hetfleld, Amelia Sparkles $0.00 0

0 14.336 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.365 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 14.737 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 14.751 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

0 14.968 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 15.874 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 16.185 Bartels, Laura Lilo $0.00 0

0 16.434 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 20.572 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 24.293 Mercier, Shopia LuLu $0.00 0

0 25.384 Myre, Cassie $0.00 0

0 29.404 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.462 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $68.00 5

2 12.631 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $41.00 4

3 12.686 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $27.00 3

4 12.937 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 2

2D

1 13.006 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $41.00 5

2 13.037 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $24.00 0

3 13.068 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $16.00 4

4 13.156 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 3

5 13.338 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

6 13.445 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

3D

1 13.467 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $27.00 5

2 13.657 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $16.00 4

3 13.785 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $11.00 3

4 13.813 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

5 13.814 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 2

6 13.886 Beyer, Terri Lynn Docs Raised A Native $0.00 1

7 13.89 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

8 13.969 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

9 14.269 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

10 14.889 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

11 15.025 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.08 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

0 13.7 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 15.343 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.684 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $68.00 5

2 12.813 Baratka, Alexis Hys First Beduino $56.00 4

3 12.953 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $45.00 3

4 12.954 Doll, Kelly Toy $34.00 2

5 12.966 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $23.00 1

6 13.068 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

7 13.116 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00 0

8 13.16 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

2D

1 13.459 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $81.00 5

2 13.593 Novak, Erin Firewater Socks $54.00 4

3D

1 13.688 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $27.00 5

2 13.692 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $23.00 0

3 13.703 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $18.00 4

4 13.896 Wortner, Dawn Noche $14.00 3

5 13.902 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $9.00 0

6 13.924 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00 2

7 14.003 Andersen, Amanda Torque $0.00 1

8 14.052 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

9 14.132 Burke, Ashley Docs Hot N Shine $0.00 0

10 14.278 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

11 14.344 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 0

12 14.696 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

13 14.897 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $0.00 0

14 15.093 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

15 15.812 Stevenson, Stacy Breez $0.00 0

16 21.488 Jones, Brittany Ruby $0.00 0

17 21.809 Cryderman, Lexi Iron Man $0.00 0

18 23.2 Williams, Trisha Dually $0.00 0

19 26.732 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Podgorski, Rachel French Creme De Menthe $0.00 0

0 12.977 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 0 Cayemberg, Chelsea Secretly Steppin $0.00 0

0 13.316 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

0 2.073 Jones, Brittany Raven $0.00 0

0 13.826 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 6.568 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0

0 13.199 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 14.057 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.336 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0



0 14.472 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.629 Skromme, Taylor Chasin Bugs $98.00 5

2 12.692 Skromme, Taylor First Phantom Bug $59.00 0

3 13.111 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $39.00 4

2D

1 13.214 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $47.00 5

2 13.259 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $35.00 4

3 13.393 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $24.00 3

4 13.424 Bauman, Sam Mocha $12.00 2

5 13.621 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaWoody $0.00 1

3D

1 13.632 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam $32.00 5

2 13.766 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $24.00 4

3 13.902 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $16.00 3

4 14.167 Ragatz, Brenna Hurley $8.00 2

5 14.356 Nice, Brittnay Maisey $0.00 1

6 14.616 Gorenz, Catherine Iris Doc Stone $0.00 0

7 14.813 Huston, Dayne Conman $0.00 0

8 15.145 Hageli, Emma Bandit $0.00 0

9 15.2 Dedina, Jaynee Smoothie $0.00 0

10 15.307 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

11 15.958 Byl, Kenlinn Scorpion $0.00 0

12 16.063 Steffes, Molly Dolly $0.00 0

13 16.097 Wagner, Elizabeth Miss Rum Chata $0.00 0

14 16.117 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 0

15 17.626 Vande Wettering, ZoieSock It To Me Pep $0.00 0

16 21.676 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.9 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

0 13.212 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.103 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

0 14.171 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 14.483 Ashauer, Abby Nifty $0.00 0

0 14.801 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00 0

0 15.459 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $0.00 0

0 15.752 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 0

0 15.966 Mercier, Shopia LuLu $0.00 0

0 16.302 Donahey, Zoe Promise $0.00 0

0 18.609 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.631 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $91.00 5

2 12.962 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $68.00 4

3 12.968 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $46.00 3

4 13.006 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $23.00 2

5 13.037 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

6 13.121 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00 1

2D

1 13.214 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $78.00 5

2 13.424 Bauman, Sam Mocha $59.00 4

3 13.467 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $39.00 3

4 13.593 Novak, Erin Firewater Socks $20.00 2

5 13.61 Myre, Cassie $0.00 1

6 13.621 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

3D

1 13.632 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $52.00 5

2 13.638 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $39.00 4

3 13.688 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $26.00 3

4 13.692 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $13.00 2

5 13.706 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00 1

6 13.787 Beck, Jennifer Okie $0.00 0

7 13.896 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

8 13.917 Beck, Jennifer DC French Rita $0.00 0

9 14.003 Andersen, Amanda Torque $0.00 0

10 14.052 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

4D

1 14.278 Weaver, Keri Maisey $39.00 5

2 14.347 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $29.00 4

3 14.399 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $20.00 3

4 14.48 Thorsen, Sophie Smoothie $10.00 2

5 15.025 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 1

6 16.612 Vande Wettering, Zoie Sock It To Me Pep $0.00 0

7 21.676 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

8 25.108 Baratka, Alexis SorryForPartyRockin $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

0 0 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 2.411 Huss, Morgan Rockbottom Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.316 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

0 13.467 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 13.562 Hambley, Jolene Jazzi $0.00 0

0 13.805 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 14.057 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0



0 14.472 Hagemann, Lindsey Holly $0.00 0

0 15.703 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.883 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $47.00 5

2 20.969 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $32.00 4

3 21.561 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 3

4 22.069 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 2

5 22.928 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 27.997 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

0 40.39 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.175 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $59.00 5

2 20.305 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $40.00 4

3 20.367 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 3

4 20.48 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 2

5 20.752 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

6 21.096 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

7 21.561 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

2D

1 25.375 LLoyd, Jessie Baylee $66.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.465 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 21.183 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 29.602 LLoyd, Jessie Fancy Occasion $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.624 Beech, Lindsey FC Firewood $124.00 5

2 12.685 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $93.00 4

3 12.737 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $62.00 3

4 12.86 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $31.00 2

5 12.864 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00 1

6 12.969 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

7 12.983 Skromme, Taylor Chasin Bugs $0.00 0

8 13.009 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

2D

1 13.145 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $106.00 5

2 13.2 Bauman, Sam Mocha $80.00 4

3 13.209 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $53.00 3

4 13.248 Myre, Cassie $27.00 2

5 13.292 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00 1

6 13.301 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

7 13.341 Skinner, Whitney Vegas $0.00 0

8 13.408 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

9 13.434 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $0.00 0

10 13.484 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

11 13.5 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

12 13.517 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

13 13.547 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $0.00 0

14 13.564 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

15 13.588 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

3D

1 13.641 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $71.00 5

2 13.686 Wortner, Dawn Noche $53.00 4

3 13.825 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $35.00 0

4 13.859 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $18.00 3

5 13.903 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 2

6 13.904 Coffeen, kori Hell Razor $0.00 1

7 14.02 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

8 14.026 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

4D

1 14.199 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $53.00 5

2 14.221 Bush, Aubrey Zoey $40.00 4

3 14.281 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $27.00 3

4 14.325 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $13.00 2

5 14.415 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00 1

6 14.522 Jahnke, Kenzie Santana $0.00 0

7 14.631 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 14.644 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $0.00 0

9 14.646 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0



10 14.908 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

11 14.927 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $0.00 0

12 14.949 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0

13 16.296 Thiering, Sam Peanut Butter $0.00 0

14 16.832 Mercier, Shopia LuLu $0.00 0

15 32.91 Doty, Desiree Mocha $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 2.152 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 12.753 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.159 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.311 Skromme, Taylor First Phantom Bug $0.00 0

0 13.341 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.9 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 14.175 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 14.183 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 14.188 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 14.301 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.508 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0

0 14.536 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 14.782 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 15.114 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00 0

0 29.049 Topel, Alexis Angel $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.737 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $56.00 5

2 12.864 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $34.00 4

3 13.145 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $23.00 3

2D

1 13.407 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly $34.00 5

2 13.471 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $20.00 4

3 13.517 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $14.00 3

4 13.588 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 2

3D

1 13.859 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $23.00 5

2 14.045 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $14.00 4

3 14.644 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $9.00 3

4 14.646 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 2

5 14.927 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.152 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 13.159 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.317 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon $0.00 0

0 13.341 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 14.536 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00 0

0 14.782 Buss, Carrie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 15.139 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.685 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $56.00 5

2 12.969 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $34.00 4

3 13.009 Doll, Kelly Toy $23.00 3

2D

1 13.209 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $34.00 5

2 13.292 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $20.00 4

3 13.434 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home $14.00 3

4 13.484 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 2

5 13.5 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 1

3D

1 13.685 Halvorsen, Bailey Manors lil Supernick $23.00 5

2 13.686 Wortner, Dawn Noche $14.00 4

3 14.02 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $9.00 3

4 14.415 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00 2

5 14.447 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 1

6 14.881 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

7 26.499 Doty, Desiree Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.21 Williams, Trisha Dually $0.00 0

0 3.468 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0

0 12.753 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00 0

0 14.188 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 16.947 Weaver, Keri Maisey $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.2 Bauman, Sam Mocha $54.00 5

2 13.232 Skromme, Taylor First Phantom Bug $36.00 4

3 13.302 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

2D

1 13.815 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $54.00 5

3D

1 14.376 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $22.00 5

2 14.618 Nice, Brittnay Maisey $14.00 4

3 14.722 Week, Annie Cassidy $0.00 3

4 16.494 Nice, Brittnay Maaleas Pita Cash $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.865 Skromme, Taylor Chasin Bugs $0.00 0

0 13.39 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.492 Zielinski, Zoe Sugar $0.00 0

0 13.496 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly $0.00 0

0 13.566 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.9 Zielinski, Mya High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 14.891 Kind, Signe Cowboy $0.00 0

0 16.958 Mercier, Shopia LuLu $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 12.737 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs

2 12.969 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy

3 13.145 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

4 13.2 Bauman, Sam Mocha

2D

1 13.292 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood

2 13.302 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze

3 13.407 Kalish, Donna Hot Ta Fly

4 13.686 Wortner, Dawn Noche

3D

1 13.815 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam

2 14.02 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

3 14.026 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl

4D

1 14.376 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

2 14.927 Bries, Lorne Whogivsaflit

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.104 Prien, Rebecca Ducky

0 13.317 Hedden, Steve Injun Injon

0 13.496 Nice, Brittnay Zevis Red Hot Coaly

0 13.566 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody

0 14.188 Drees, Melissa Jackpot

0 15.114 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc

0 16.947 Weaver, Keri Maisey

0 27.736 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$77.00 5

$51.00 4

$0.00 0

$0.00 3

$66.00 5

$44.00 0

$0.00 4

$0.00 3

$44.00 5

$29.00 4

$0.00 3

$33.00 5

$22.00 4

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0


